Campbell County JAN 20 1987 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9: Sungary Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY			P.S.C. Ky. No
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Campbell County JAN 20 1987 PURSUANTIOSOF KARSON SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Section 9 (1) BY: 1881 ISSUED BY: East Pendleton Water Distriction of Utility) BY: 9 Section 9 (1) Reservice		Can	cels P.S.C. Ky. No
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Campbell County JAN 20 1987 PURSUANTIOSOF KARSON SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Section 9 (1) BY: 1881 ISSUED BY: East Pendleton Water Distriction of Utility) BY: 9 Section 9 (1) Reservice			
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Campbell County JAN 20 1987 PURSUANTIOSOF KARSON SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Section 9 (1) BY: 1881 ISSUED BY: East Pendleton Water Distriction of Utility) BY: 9 Section 9 (1) Reservice			
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY FIFECTIVE JAN 25 1987 PURSUANTIOSOF KARSON SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9: January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY AM 2 TANA		EAST PENDLETON WATER DISTRICT	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 25 1987 PURSUANTION OF KENTUCKY Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY D. February 20 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distriction of Utility) BY AMULE THEM.			
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2: 1987 PURSUANT 10 807 KAR5:00 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Strongley Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY D. February 20 19.87 EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY Aul 9 Half	·	OF	
Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water Service AT Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2: 1987 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Strongley Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY D. February 20 19.87 EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY Aul 9 Half	Ro	oute #1, Highway 10, Foster, KY	41043
Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KARS-01 BY: 9 Section 9 (1) BY:			
Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 25 1987 PURSUANT 10 807 KAR5-01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9: Vicagings Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY D. February 20 19.87 EFFECTIVE January 23 (Name of Utility) BY FAML 2 Half	Rates, F	Rules and Regulations for	Furnishing
Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2: 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:03 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Se		Water Service	
Northeastern portion of Pendleton County and Southeastern PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2: 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:03 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Se		AT.	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY February 20 19.87 Febr			
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY February 20 19.87 February 20 19.87 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distress (Name of Utility) BY FAUL E Heal			
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) By Faul & Harf	Northeastern portion		
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY Faul 2 Half			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY Faul 9 Half			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
February 20 19.87 EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY FAML & FAML			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01
February 20 19.87 EFFECTIVE January 23 ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY FAML & FAML			PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1)
representation of Utility) By Faul & Half	Campbell County		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Cognesia
ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY Paul & Haef	Campbell County	with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Cognesia
ISSUED BY East Pendleton Water Distr (Name of Utility) BY Paul & Haef	Campbell County	with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Cognesia
(Name of Utility) BY Paul & Haef	Campbell County Filed w	with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 5 1987 PURSUANT 10 807 KAR 5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
(Name of Utility) BY Paul & Haef	Campbell County Filed w	vith PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS KENTUCKY	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Congress SION OF
(Name of Utility) BY Paul & Haef	Campbell County Filed w	vith PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS KENTUCKY	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 5 1987 PURSUANT 10 807 KAR 5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
By Paul & Half	Campbell County Filed w	with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS KENTUCKY , 19.87 EFFECT	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Congress SION OF
,	Campbell County Filed w	with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS KENTUCKY , 19.87 EFFECT	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Congress SION OF IVE January 23 Et Pendleton Water District
	Campbell County Filed w	rith PUBLIC SERVICE COMMIS KENTUCKY EFFECT ISSUED BYEas	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE JAN 2 C 1987 PURSUANT 10807 KAR5:01 SECTION 9 (1) BY: 9 Congress SION OF IVE January 23 Et Pendleton Water District

Caral

East Pendleton Water District

Highway 10 Route One Foster, Kentucky 41043

COMMISSIONERS

PAUL E. HALL, CHAIRMAN LESLIE HERBST CARL BUTCHER PHONE 472-2462

July 30,1989

Filing Rate Schedule

For East Pendleton Co. Water District

In Northeast Portion Of Pendleton County

Public Service Commission in Case No. 89-181, dated 7/26/89.

Rates Monthly

First I,000 gallons Next 99,000 gallons Over I00,000 gallons \$II.60 Minmum Bill 5.35 per I,000 gallons 4.90 per I,000 gallons

Black River Mining Company

Monthly Meter Charge First 100,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons \$300.00 Minimum Bill 5.35 per I,000 gallons 4.90 per I,000 gallons

Kincaid Lake Park

First IOO,000 gallons Over IOO,000 gallons \$740.00 Minimum Bill 4.90 per I,000 gallon

Mt. Auburn Apartment

First 20,000 gallons Next 80,000 gallons Over 100,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY

\$II3.25 Minimum Bill 5.35 per I,000 gallons 4.90 per I,000 gallons

E. Morris Truck Station

All Water

PURSUANT TO SECTION 9 (1)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

4.90 per I,000 gallow

All other tariffs and rates will be the same.

Date Of Issue 7-24-89

Issued by Paul & Hall

Date Effective 8-21-89

Title Chairman

09,91